Itap Schmutzfanger Messing
Vernickelt 1 1/2"
Innengewinde 20bar
300micron DN40 Edelstahl 304
Typ 193 (0410785)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Oberflachenbehandlung

Material Filtereinsatz

Filterung

Filterung

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Kapazitat

Maf3

Lange

DN

Hohe

193

Messing

Vernickelt

Edelstahl 304

300 micron

50 mesh

PTFE

Innengewinde

-20°C-110°C

20 bar

15 m?/h

11/2"

106 mm

40

100 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

REBER
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Ct-1 73 mm
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